

Palomar District of California Garden Clubs, Inc. Membership Dues Payment Form 2024-2025

Due Date:	July 1, 2024	
Delinquent:	July 31, 2024	
Dues apply to all categories of club membership, e.g. regular, associate, or "honorary" and any		
member who holds a life membership in CGCI, Pacific Region and/or NGC.		
All categories of youth	gardeners pay NO dues.	

Club treasurer: Please provide full contact information for club treasurer and update as needed. Additional Members: Pay dues for additional members periodically using the "Dues Payment for Additional Members" form.

Make checks payable to: **Palomar District, Inc.** Detach and return the statement below with dues payment to: Lisa Mercier 2504 Montclair St., SD, CA 92104 626.773.6411 PalomarDistTreasurer@gmail.com

Setach here

Palomar District Membership Dues Statement 2024–2025

Club name:	
Category:	Garden Club (\$1.50 per member) Affiliate (\$25.00 per club)
Club Treasurer:	
Address:	
Phone:	
E-mail:	
Number of members (including life, honorary, etc.):	
Amount Enclosed:	\$

Make check payable to: Palomar District, Inc.

Mail to: Lisa Mercier 2504 Montclair St., SD, CA 92104 PalomarDistTreasurer@gmail.com

Rec'd:	
Check #:	